
Student First Student Last Graduation Year Email

Parking Lotter 

Number

Grace Alkire 2023 gracealkire@stdominichs.org 149

Nicholas Alsop 2023 nicholasalsop@stdominichs.org 6

Olivia Arrowood 2023 oliviaarrowood@stdominichs.org 119

Colin Aubuchon 2023 colinaubuchon@stdominichs.org 160

Dakota Barmeier 2023 dakotabarmeier@stdominichs.org 3

Addison Barteau 2023 addisonbarteau@stdominichs.org 199

Ellen Basse 2023 ellenbasse@stdominichs.org 131

Julia Bauche 2023 juliabauche@stdominichs.org 14

Madelyn Beam 2023 madelynbeam@stdominichs.org 92

Clayton Bergkoetter 2023 claytonbergkoetter@stdominichs.org 63

Katheryn Bergland 2023 KatherynBergland@stdominichs.org 41

Hannah Bergman 2023 hannahbergman@stdominichs.org 191

Josephine Berra 2023 josephineberra@stdominichs.org 5

Addie Biehl 2023 addiebiehl@stdominichs.org 39

Samuel Birkenmeier 2023 samuelbirkenmeier@stdominichs.org 169

Christian Bissell 2023 christianbissell@stdominichs.org 208

Emma Blaine 2023 emmablaine@stdominichs.org 161

Ella Bland 2023 ellabland@stdominichs.org 111

Quinn Boland 2023 quinnboland@stdominichs.org 18

Jane Boschert 2023 janeboschert@stdominichs.org 67

Luke Broeker 2023 lukebroeker@stdominichs.org 11

Anna Burcham 2023 annaburcham@stdominichs.org 124

Grace Burle 2023 graceburle@stdominichs.org 112

Hannah Burroughs 2023 hannahburroughs@stdominichs.org 40

Logan Buysse 2023 loganbuysse@stdominichs.org 142

Max Cammarata 2023 maxcammarata@stdominichs.org 49

Kaitlyn Campbell 2023 kaitlyncampbell@stdominichs.org 130

Ella Catlett 2023 ellacatlett@stdominichs.org 188

Grayton Channell 2023 graytonchannell@stdominichs.org 129

Thomas Chassaniol 2023 thomaschassaniol@stdominichs.org 84

Nicola Chiaradonna 2023 nicolachiaradonna@stdominichs.org 182



Gabriella Cirillo 2023 gabicirillo@stdominichs.org 37

Paige Conoyer 2023 paigeconoyer@stdominichs.org 164

Mia Cornelius 2023 miacornelius@stdominichs.org 103

Ethan Cornett 2023 ethancornett@stdominichs.org 107

Charlize Courtney 2023 charlizecourtney@stdominichs.org 123

Caeleb Coyne 2023 caelebcoyne@stdominichs.org 80

Sophia Craven 2023 sophiacraven@stdominichs.org 115

Samuel Cross 2023 samcross@stdominichs.org 172

Jean Dale 2023 morgandale@stdominichs.org 74

Charlene Dale 2023 jordandale@stdominichs.org 167

Abigail Danchus 2023 abigaildanchus@stdominichs.org 65

Gia Danhoff 2023 giadanhoff@stdominichs.org 17

Haley Daniels 2023 haleydaniels@stdominichs.org 55

Kinsley Dare 2023 kinsleydare@stdominichs.org 139

Grace Daues 2023 gracedaues@stdominichs.org 86

Elizabeth Dill 2023 elizabethdill@stdominichs.org 166

Avery Doerhoff 2023 averydoerhoff@stdominichs.org 176

Macie Drummond 2023 maciedrummond@stdominichs.org 56

Anna Dyer 2023 annadyer@stdominichs.org 50

Audrey Edwards 2023 audreyedwards@stdominichs.org 31

Caroline Ellis 2023 carolineellis@stdominichs.org 12

Madison Ey 2023 madisoney@stdominichs.org 72

Owen Farley 2023 owenfarley@stdominichs.org 98

Marissa Fischer 2023 marissafischer@stdominichs.org 75

Mitchell Fite 2023 mitchellfite@stdominichs.org 29

Kathryn Fitzler 2023 kathrynfitzler@stdominichs.org 205

Ava Forrest 2023 avaforrest@stdominichs.org 94

Ryan Freebourn 2023 ryanfreebourn@stdominichs.org 42

Chase Freesmeier 2023 chasefreesmeier@stdominichs.org 187

Nicole Fuchs 2023 nicolefuchs@stdominichs.org 194

Mairead Gannon 2023 maireadgannon@stdominichs.org 156

Kaylee Garrett 2023 kayleegarrett@stdominichs.org 48

Phoebe Glover 2023 phoebeglover@stdominichs.org 108



Kaya Goertz 2023 KayaGoertz@stdominichs.org 23

Isabel Gonzalez 2023 isabelgonzalez@stdominichs.org 141

Ethan Good 2023 ethangood@stdominichs.org 82

Ellie Good 2023 elliegood@stdominichs.org 179

Anthony Grawer 2023 anthonygrawer@stdominichs.org 127

Amelia Green 2023 ameliagreen@stdominichs.org 181

Molly Grun 2023 mollygrun@stdominichs.org 173

Maille Hanson 2023 MailleHanson@stdominichs.org 8

Jillian Haring 2023 jillianharing@stdominichs.org 45

Ella Haring 2023 ellaharing@stdominichs.org 170

Phillip Hartenbach 2023 philliphartenbach@stdominichs.org 136

Jessica Hauk 2023 jessicahauk@stdominichs.org 85

Bennett Hawkins 2023 bennetthawkins@stdominichs.org 35

Dylan Helfer 2023 dylanhelfer@stdominichs.org 159

Faith Henke 2023 faithhenke@stdominichs.org 126

Caden Hof 2023 CadenHof@stdominichs.org 21

Michael Holliday 2023 michaelholliday@stdominichs.org 57

Jordan Hollingsworth 2023 jordanhollingsworth@stdominichs.org 77

Kevin Huber 2023 kevinhuber@stdominichs.org 32

Maren Hunt 2023 marenhunt@stdominichs.org 186

Carly Jackson 2023 carlyjackson@stdominichs.org 206

Kendall Johnson 2023 kendalljohnson@stdominichs.org 91

Hayden Johnson 2023 haydenjohnson@stdominichs.org 104

Samuel Jones 2023 samueljones@stdominichs.org 58

Rose Juergensmeyer 2023 rosejuergensmeyer@stdominichs.org 59

Luke Kahrhoff 2023 lukekahrhoff@stdominichs.org 106

Samantha Kahrs 2023 samanthakahrs@stdominichs.org 47

Lauren Kalist 2023 laurenkalist@stdominichs.org 116

Abby Karolczak 2023 abbykarolczak@stdominichs.org 28

Mary Kathryn 2023 marykatemulvaney@stdominichs.org 52

Julia Kehoe 2023 juliakehoe@stdominichs.org 89

Nash Kell 2023 nashkell@stdominichs.org 177

Reagan Kilcullin 2023 reagankilcullin@stdominichs.org 203



Paul Koch 2023 paulkoch@stdominichs.org 4

Anna Kohmetscher 2023 annakohmetscher@stdominichs.org 135

Ellie Kraus 2023 elliekraus@stdominichs.org 140

Tobias Kwapiszeski 2023 tobiaskwapiszeski@stdominichs.org 25

Jack Lafata 2023 jacklafata@stdominichs.org 145

Chloe Lamb 2023 chloelamb@stdominichs.org 64

Hilary Lang 2023 hilarylang@stdominichs.org 90

Emma Larkin 2023 emmalarkin@stdominichs.org 36

Jenna Little 2023 jennalittle@stdominichs.org 7

Payton Long 2023 paytonlong@stdominichs.org 201

Jared Lueddecke 2023 jaredlueddecke@stdominichs.org 96

Timothy Lumpkins 2023 TimothyLumpkins@stdominichs.org 53

Gracie Lynch 2023 gracielynch@stdominichs.org 125

Zachary Malone 2023 zacharymalone@stdominichs.org 180

Dominic Mancini 2023 dominicmancini@stdominichs.org 146

Payton Marstall 2023 paytonmarstall@stdominichs.org 105

Addison Martinez 2023 addisonmartinez@stdominichs.org 1

Kyle Marut 2023 kylemarut@stdominichs.org 24

Christopher Maxvill 2023 christophermaxvill@stdominichs.org 22

Andrew McArthy 2023 andrewmcarthy@stdominichs.org 78

Kelsey McCullough 2023 kelseymccullough@stdominichs.org 100

Rylee McDowell 2023 ryleemcdowell@stdominichs.org 113

Kealy McFarland 2023 kealymcfarland@stdominichs.org 76

Helen McKnight 2023 helenmcknight@stdominichs.org 83

Abigail Melton 2023 abigailmelton@stdominichs.org 157

Grant Meyer 2023 grantmeyer@stdominichs.org 120

Luke Moeller 2023 lukemoeller@stdominichs.org 51

Daniel Morfeld 2023 danielmorfeld@stdominichs.org 54

George Morrow 2023 georgemorrow@stdominichs.org 154

Michael Mueller 2023 michaelmueller@stdominichs.org 93

Emery Mueller 2023 EmeryMueller@stdominichs.org 122

Maximus Nash 2023 MaximusNash@stdominichs.org 71

Mary Naumann 2023 marynaumann@stdominichs.org 207



Ella Nelson 2023 ellanelson@stdominichs.org 117

Lily Nickodym 2023 lilynickodym@stdominichs.org 183

Samuel Nienaber 2023 samuelnienaber@stdominichs.org 68

Trevor North 2023 trevornorth@stdominichs.org 44

Benjamin North 2023 benjaminnorth@stdominichs.org 46

Isabella Obert 2023 isabellaobert@stdominichs.org 38

Emily O'Keefe 2023 emilyo'keefe@stdominichs.org 30

Caitlin O'Toole 2023 caitlino'toole@stdominichs.org 26

Jackson Overton 2023 jacksonoverton@stdominichs.org 109

Samuel Paris 2023 samparis@stdominichs.org 155

Abigail Patterson 2023 abigailpatterson@stdominichs.org 144

Vincent Pescarino 2023 vincentpescarino@stdominichs.org 162

Cody Peters 2023 codypeters@stdominichs.org 190

Sophia Peterson 2023 sophiapeterson@stdominichs.org 33

Ethan Philipps 2023 ethanphilipps@stdominichs.org 153

Noah Phillips 2023 noahphillips@stdominichs.org 114

Kaiden Pickens 2023 kaidenpickens@stdominichs.org 192

Sydney Pickett 2023 sydneypickett@stdominichs.org 34

Myer Pistorius 2023 myerpistorius@stdominichs.org 61

Victoria Pollard 2023 victoriapollard@stdominichs.org 88

Cody Powell 2023 codypowell@stdominichs.org 195

Gaven Ramirez 2023 gavenramirez@stdominichs.org 87

Jenna Rankey 2023 jennarankey@stdominichs.org 101

Angelina Rattini 2023 angelinarattini@stdominichs.org 165

Lindsay Reichert 2023 lindsayreichert@stdominichs.org 175

Matthew Reid 2023 matthewreid@stdominichs.org 184

Joseph Renna 2023 josephrenna@stdominichs.org 15

Riley Robertson 2023 rileyrobertson@stdominichs.org 69

Madison Rohne 2023 madisonrohne@stdominichs.org 148

Justin Rose 2023 JustinRose@stdominichs.org 197

Tyler Ruedebusch 2023 tylerruedebusch@stdominichs.org 62

Meagan Rupert 2023 meaganrupert@stdominichs.org 150

Liliana Rutkoski 2023 lilianarutkoski@stdominichs.org 27



James Rutkoski 2023 jamesrutkoski@stdominichs.org 95

Abigail Ryan 2023 abigailryan@stdominichs.org 134

Rebecca Ryan 2023 rebeccaryan@stdominichs.org 204

Brooke Sadley 2023 brookesadley@stdominichs.org 2

Thomas Sanders 2023 thomassanders@stdominichs.org 9

Maria Schiltz 2023 mariaschiltz@stdominichs.org 132

Evan Schoenberger 2023 evanschoenberger@stdominichs.org 163

Marta Schrick 2023 martaschrick@stdominichs.org 196

Allison Schulte 2023 allisonschulte@stdominichs.org 118

Kennedi Sharkey 2023 kennedisharkey@stdominichs.org 137

Julia Shoults 2023 juliashoults@stdominichs.org 16

Seth Skiljan 2023 sethskiljan@stdominichs.org 79

Alexander Smith 2023 alexandersmith@stdominichs.org 66

Caitlyn Smith 2023 caitlynsmith@stdominichs.org 158

Olivia Smith 2023 oliviasmith@stdominichs.org 185

Carter Sommerkamp 2023 cartersommerkamp@stdominichs.org 202

Colin Steed 2023 colinsteed@stdominichs.org 13

Samuel Stephens 2023 samuelstephens@stdominichs.org 102

Gavin Stewart 2023 gavinstewart@stdominichs.org 174

Jenna Susai 2023 jennasusai@stdominichs.org 178

Rachel Swain 2023 rachelswain@stdominichs.org 81

Mason Swier 2023 masonswier@stdominichs.org 171

Landon Swindler 2023 landonswindler@stdominichs.org 43

Blake Terry 2023 blaketerry@stdominichs.org 20

Kiley Terry 2023 kileyterry@stdominichs.org 60

Katelyn Thornhill 2023 katelynthornhill@stdominichs.org 147

Alexander Tracy 2023 alexandertracy@stdominichs.org 10

Luke Vanourney 2023 lukevanourney@stdominichs.org 168

Aidan Wania 2023 aidanwania@stdominichs.org 19

Reese Washburn 2023 reesewashburn@stdominichs.org 152

Mary Wehde 2023 marykatewehde@stdominichs.org 110

Kelly Welby 2023 kellywelby@stdominichs.org 143

Connor Wessler 2023 connorwessler@stdominichs.org 99



Eythan Westcott 2023 EythanWestcott@stdominichs.org 138

Preston Wiesner 2023 prestonwiesner@stdominichs.org 193

Tyler Willenbrink 2023 tylerwillenbrink@stdominichs.org 128

Caroline Wilmes 2023 carolinewilmes@stdominichs.org 198

Isabella Wood 2023 isabellawood@stdominichs.org 189

Abigail Wright 2023 abigailwright@stdominichs.org 70

Luke Yahn 2023 lukeyahn@stdominichs.org 151

Tara Young 2023 tarayoung@stdominichs.org 73

Aaron Youngman 2023 aaronyoungman@stdominichs.org 97

Harrison Zaleuke 2023 harrisonzaleuke@stdominichs.org 133

Luke Zelnis 2023 lukezelnis@stdominichs.org 200

Xavier Zimmerman 2023 xavierzimmerman@stdominichs.org 121


